THEEEREXBTMRAEFALGR

THMOFETA2H #$AT

No. X552 BHEES SRER

1|06 HAB64BTEIST SR EBRE LB () AR 2,650,000
2 |06, THELE6- TS THS2B1 253 RIEBRERHER () e 2,500,000
3 [06. TEEE6-21 5T E0208 SR ERMRERFERT BiEs (%) 6, 100, 000 M
4 |06, B H6-23 S THIEO107 B ERA HER E R BB ) ABEE 3,350,000 P
5 |06, ARBALERBRERBER KISHA () D < FEHE 1,170,000 g
6

1

8

9

10




FHEEEREAETYRFZFAILER

TMOETA2B T

No.

e TS

EILEER

EHLEEE
(Fitk - F)

06. /K& & A O — L ARENR

X

RNFT—2Tvo (%) BIE

570, 000 !

10

11

12

13




	令和6年7月2日　入札結果
	令和6年7月2日　入札結果【上下水道】

